Contact Us

Recall: Beef Sold At Meijer May Contain Magnet Fragments

flickr, JaBB

Meijer is recalling 663 pounds of ground beef sold at its Rockford store because there is a chance that it contains magnet fragments.

The beef was sold between 1pm on Friday and 1pm on Saturday at the store on 10 Mile Road.

The recall affects Meijer brand ground chuck, ground round, ground sirloin, ground beef and hamburger and Laura’s ground beef with sell by dates of 11/9/13 or 11/10/13.

Here’s a list of the affected labels:

  • Laura’s Lean Ground Beef 92% Lean 8% Fat 2080343
  • Laura’s Lean Ground Beef 92% Lean 8% Fat SMC 2080351
  • USDA Choice CAB Ground Beef Sirloin 90% Lean 10% Fat 2010295
  • USDA Choice CAB Ground Beef Round 85% Lean 15% Fat 2090244
  • USDA Choice CAB Ground Beef Round FP 85% Lean 15% Fat 2031659
  • USDA Choice CAB Ground Beef Chuck 80% Lean 20% Fat 2090241
  • USDA Choice CAB Ground Beef Chuck FP 80% Lean 20% Fat 2021659
  • USDA Choice CAB Ground Beef 75% Lean 25% Fat 2021668
  • USDA Choice CAB Ground Beef FP 75% Lean 25% Fat 2011661
  • USDA Choice CAB Hamburger 75% Lean 25% Fat 2011655
  • USDA Choice CAB Hamburger FP 75% Lean 25% Fat 2011659

This recall only affects meat sold on November 8, 2013 and November 9, 2013 at the Meijer store in Rockford on 10 Mile Road. No other Meijer stores are affected.

Customers who purchased the above product may return it to the store for a replacement or a full refund.

 

More from WGRD

Best of the Web

Leave a Comment

It appears that you already have an account created within our VIP network of sites on . To keep your points and personal information safe, we need to verify that it's really you. To activate your account, please confirm your password. When you have confirmed your password, you will be able to log in through Facebook on both sites.

Forgot your password?

*Please note that your points, prizes and activities will not be shared between programs within our VIP network.

It appears that you already have an account on this site associated with . To connect your existing account with your Facebook account, just click on the account activation button below. You will maintain your existing profile and VIP program points. After you do this, you will be able to always log in to http://wgrd.com using your Facebook account.

*Please note that your points, prizes and activities will not be shared between programs within our VIP network.

Please fill out the information below to help us provide you a better experience.

Register on WGRD 97.9 quickly by logging in with your Facebook account. It's just as secure, and no password to remember!

Not a Member? Sign Up Here

Please solve this simple math problem to prove that you are a real person.

Register on WGRD 97.9 quickly by logging in with your Facebook account. It's just as secure, and no password to remember!